52
RH40SA is on the front line of
rectangular truss that meets the
needs of your demanding projects, as
it has been specifically developed for
applications that require heavy-duty
performance. A perfect choice for
rental companies, it features LITEC’s
end plated connection system for
greater resistance to twisting, decrease
in bending and absolute connection
compatibility between other trusses
throughout the years due to no risk of
deformation.
RH40SA
Chords A
Extruded tube ø 48 x 3 mm
EN AW – 6082 T6
Diagonals B
Extruded tube ø 22 x 2 mm
EN AW – 6082 T6
End C
Aluminium casting plate
EN AC – 42200 KT6
Connection systems
QXFC: quick-fit kit
Linear elements Corners and fittings
code cm kg
RH40SA010 40 x 29 x 10 4.4
RH40SA025 40 x 29 x 25 5.6
RH40SA050 40 x 29 x 50 7.6
RH40SA100 40 x 29 x 100 11.3
RH40SA150  40 x 29 x 150 14.9
RH40SA200  40 x 29 x 200 18.6
RH40SA250  40 x 29 x 250 22.3
RH40SA300  40 x 29 x 300 26.0
RH40SA350  40 x 29 x 350 29.6
RH40SA400  40 x 29 x 400 33.3
code cm kg
RH40K8 40 x 29 x 29 10.6
RH40K12 40 x 29 x 29 13.0
400260